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Property Features

GLA
99,442 SF

Prime Neighborhood

in the Desirable Southdale Trade Area

Fully lit Intersection
and Large Parking Field

Directly Adjacent
to High Volume Target

Close Proximity
to Southdale Mall and The Galleria

CO-TENANTS

FedEx
Puean HA

BREAD Hirshfield’s

v /o‘

FANTASTIC SAMS

CUT & COLOR

EST. 1961

PEARLE COVISION
L ANE BRYAN T




Demographics

Population*
Daytime Population
Households*

Average Household Income

*current year estimate

Traffic Counts

York Ave S: 18,800 VPD
France Ave S: 26,666 VPD
W 70th St: 10,467 VPD

1 MILE

17,770
33,289
9524
$108426

3 MILES

110,959

159,734
47969
$151903

5 MILES

275,365
353,553
19247
$149,796




Nearby
Amenities
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HOE OEP JCREW f§

1| EXPRESS SEPHORA )

atn & Body Works
LO\éE.SAC AVEDA. 20
am

By POTTERY
@ cov BARN .

258 1y coacn rypen FAG
el )

e
Centennial Lakes

: ]UUIHuxmﬁ)ods

OVME




Site Plan

Available for Ground Lease
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YORKTOWN MALL
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ontact:

ROB WISE
First Vice President

+1 612 336 4274
rob.wise@cbre.com

CHARLIE HEXUM
First Vice President

+1 612 336 4275
charlie.hexum@cbre.com
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should conduct a careful, independent investigation of
the property and verify all information. Any reliance on
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